Essendon
North

Primary School

Unisex
1168372J
1168372
1110130

1110180

1100261

1100290

1100848
1160330

1110345

1110445

1110415

1110423

Female
1110465

1100375
1103001
1104002
1104001

Accessories
1160200

1160380
1100507
1100514
1100525
1106250
4700065
8360396
8362220
Socks

2511050
2513000

Puffa Jacket - Junior Sizes

Puffa Jacket

SIS Polo - Contrast Inserts
L/S Polo - Contrast Inserts
Bomber Jacket- Stripe Rib

Crew Neck Windcheater

Microfibre Shorts

Rugby Shorts - Drawstring

Cargo Shorts

Cargo Pants

Trackpants - Double Knee - Straight Leg

Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff

Classic Pant

Skort

A-Line Shift Dress
Box Pleat Tunic
Box Pleat Skirt

Raincoat

Artsmock with Print

Legionnaire Hat
Safety Slouch Hat

Bucket Hat - Poly Cotton

Rib Knit Beanie
Scarf
Scholar Bookbag

Trek Junior Backpack 20L

Crew Sock - 3 pack

Girls Tights

Your School Uniform is

available at PSW Uniform Group Niddrie

451-453 Keilor Rd
Niddrie VIC 3042

Shop online at www.psw.com.au

ABN 52 007 423 627

Colour
Ink
Ink

Navy_Sky_White

Navy_Sky_ White

Navy_Sky

Navy

Navy
Navy

Ink

Ink

Navy

Navy

Colour
Ink

Ink

Navy_White

500-Navy/Royal/White/Gold Check
500-Navy/Royal/White/Gold Check

Colour
Navy

Ink
Navy
Navy
Navy
Ink
Ink
Ink
Ink
Colour
Navy
Navy

Trading Hours

Mon to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 09:00am - 1:00pm
*Store hours subject to change

Logo
Embroidery
Embroidery

M-Badge-PO

Logo

Logo
Embroidery

Essendon North Primary School

Uniform Price List

Price as at: 09-02-2024

Size
4-8
10/3XS-4XL

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-L

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

Size
4G-12G
14G-12L

4G-18G/12L
4G-18G/12L
4G-10G

12G/6L-18G/12L
14L-22L

Size
4--6-12--14
S--M-S--M

S-XL
ALL-ALL
S-XL

S-XL
Jnr-Snr
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
Size
9--12-11--14

4--6-11--14
MID-MID

PSw | &

Price($)
79.95
89.95

35.50
38.50

37.50
40.50

53.95
57.95

36.95
38.95

29.65

24.50
27.50

30.95
33.95

39.95
42.95

33.95
37.95

32.95
36.95

Price($)

35.95
37.95

26.50
29.95
59.95

59.95
70.95

Price($)

54.00
57.00

23.50
15.95
19.95
16.95
10.95
16.00
17.50
54.95
Price($)
19.95

15.95
19.95
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